
European Sambo Championships  

May of 9 - May of 12, 2024

Sport SAMBO / Adults (Women) -50kg

Su
bg

ro
up

 A
1

Su
bg

ro
up

 A
2

Su
bg

ro
up

 B
1

Su
bg

ro
up

 B
2

1 BUIOK Mariia UKR

9 MOLCHANOVA Iuliia FIAS1
1

WOLZ Christin GER
5 WOLZ Christin GER

13

2

3 BUDESCU Ana ROU

11 JOKUBAITYTE Roberta LTU
3

THEODORAKOPOULOU AikateriniGRE
7 THEODORAKOPOULOU AikateriniGRE

15

4

2 AMIRYAN Arpine ARM

10 STOJAKOVIC Katarina SRB
5

MATIJEVIC Sara CRO
6 MATIJEVIC Sara CRO

14

6

KAPAYEVA Anfisa FIAS2
4 KAPAYEVA Anfisa FIAS2

12

7

CORCHER Sephora FIAS3
8 CORCHER Sephora FIAS3

16

8

19

13

14

9

10

11

12

R
ep

ec
ha

ge

15

17

16

18

Results

1 —

2 —

3 —

3 —

5 —

5 —

7 —

7 —

Chief Referee _______________  / NETOV I.  / Chief Secretary _______________  / STAVRIDIS C.  / 

Page 1 / 3



European Sambo Championships  

May of 9 - May of 12, 2024

Athletes Sport SAMBO / Adults (Women) -50kg

 

Place Country Name / Surname
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European Sambo Championships  

May of 9 - May of 12, 2024

Medals Sport SAMBO / Adults (Women) -50kg

 

Place Country Name / Surname Medal

1 Gold

2 Silver

3 Bronze

3 Bronze
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